
Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 - 
11:00 

Enhanced 
Fitness

10:00 - 
11:00 

Enhanced 
Fitness

10:00 - 
11:00 

Enhanced 
Fitness

11:00 AM Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym

12:00 PM
Homeschool 

P.E.
Homeschool 

P.E.
Homeschool 

P.E.
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Close at 
4:00 PM

Closed at 8:00pm

Open 
Gym 

Open Gym

Open 
Gym 

Open 
Gym

Open 
Gym

Open Gym

Open 
Gym 

Open 
Gym

Open 
Gym

Open Gym

Open 
Gym

Open 
Gym

8:30 - 9:30 
Strech, 

Tone, and 
Balance

8:30 - 9:30 
Strech, 

Tone, and 
Balance

8:30 - 9:30 
Strech, 

Tone, and 
Balance

September Blackburn Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday


	September

